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PARKIRALIŠTA

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

P 8 P 9

P 18

P 
11

P 12P 15P 16P 17P 19

P 1

P 2

P 3

P 4 P 5 P 6 P 7

P 
10

P 13P 14

P1 - P19

S



W

F

18 R. @ 16,67 cm
17 T. @ 27,00 cm

33 154 10 302 10 274 33

31 466 31 255 31

33
31

5
10

30
9

31

33
38

4
31

23
4

10
33

63
4

25
6

DVOSOBNI STAN

M 1:100

S

P -

SVEUKUPNO 48,10 m2

STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA

15,00 m2 x 0,25 =
43,60 m2

5 - 6,12 m2 x 0,75 =

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

SP - 1

39,01 m2
4,59 m2

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P19) 4,50 m2

DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
SOBA

1 -

2 -
3 -
4 -

19,40 m2

4,48 m2
4,76 m2

10,37 m2

2

3

41

5



F

W

18 R. @ 16,67 cm
17 T. @ 27,00 cm

33 229 33 140 595 31

33 130 10 210 10 170

31 240 289 31

33
18

5
33 25

17
5

10
44

9
31

31
43

4
33

23
5

10
38

9
31

M 1:100

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

SP - 2

S

TROSOBAN STAN

P -

SVEUKUPNO

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P18)15,00 m2 x 0,30 = 4,50 m2

STAN ZATVORENO
VRT 42,99 m2 x 0,25 =

69,26 m2
10,75 m2

80,01 m2

84,51 m2

ULAZ
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
HODNIK
WC
KUPAONA
SOBA
SOBA

1 -
2 -
3 -

4 -
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -

4,66 m2
4,33 m2

28,20 m2

4,93 m2
2,28 m2
3,86 m2

10,12 m2
10,88 m2

9 -

2

5

7

1

3

64

8

9



W

F

18 R. @ 16,67 cm
17 T. @ 27,00 cm

33 683 31

33 229 33

31
37

9
33

31
53

5
10

21
6

33

M 1:100

P -

SVEUKUPNO

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

SP - 3

S

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P9) 12,50 m2 x 0,30 = 3,75 m2

5 -
STAN ZATVORENO
VRT

JEDNOSOBAN STAN

3,57 m2
4,70 m2
3,46 m2

22,43 m2

ULAZ
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

29,45 m2 x 0,25 =
34,16 m2
7,36 m2

41,52 m2

45,27 m2

1

2

3

4

5



W

F

18 R. @ 16,67 cm
17 T. @ 27,00 cm

31
40

2
10

91
10

15
1

33

31 542 10 250 33

10 234 31 304 28 491 33

31
36

1
31

27
2

25

M 1:100

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

SP - 4

S

9,15 m2
4,43 m2
3,78 m2

16,52 m2

9,84 m2

43,72 m2
4,90 m2

51,92 m2SVEUKUPNO

P -
STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P3) 11,00 m2 x 0,30 = 3,30 m2

STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA6 -

HODNIK
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
SOBA

6,53 m2 x 0,75 =

48,62 m2

DVOSOBAN STAN

3

1

2

4 5

6



F

W

18 R. @ 16,67 cm
17 T. @ 27,00 cm

33
23

9
10

38
1

25
23

2
31

10 234 31 304 28
31 653 33

31 337 10 306 31

25
29

2
31

28
0

10
28

2
31

SP - 5

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -
6 -

M 1:100

TROSOBAN STAN

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

46,34 m2
5,26 m2

ULAZ
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
SOBA
SOBA

3,02 m2
6,17 m2
3,64 m2

17,51 m2

8,90 m2
7,10 m2

7 -
STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA 7,01 m2 x 0,75 =

3,30 m211,00 m2 x 0,30 =

SVEUKUPNO

P -
STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P2)

54,90 m2

51,60 m2

4

7

1

2

3

5 6
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W

18
 R
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@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

33 154 10 302 10 274 33

33 466 31 255 31

33
31

5
10

30
9

31

33
38

4
31

23
4

10

33
63

4
31

M 1:100

P -

SVEUKUPNO

DVOSOBAN STAN
S1 - 1

12,50 m2 x 0,30 =
STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P13)

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

3,75 m2

STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA5 - 6,12 m2 x 0,75 =

39,01 m2
4,59 m2

DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
SOBA

1 -

2 -
3 -
4 -

19,40 m2

4,48 m2
4,76 m2

10,37 m2

43,60 m2

47,35 m2

2

3

41

5



F

W

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

33 229 33 735 31

33 431 33 130 10 210 10 170

31 240 10 279 31

10
17

0
31

44
2

25
17

5
10

44
9

31
33

18
5

33

452 10

31
44

2
25

23
5

10
38

9
31

M 1:100

P -

SVEUKUPNO

9 -

S1 - 2

STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA

12,50 m2 x 0,30 =

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

3,75 m2

TROSOBAN STAN

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P10)

ULAZ
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
HODNIK
WC
KUPAONA
SOBA
SOBA

1 -
2 -
3 -

4 -
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -

4,66 m2
4,33 m2

28,20 m2

4,93 m2
2,28 m2
3,86 m2

10,12 m2
10,88 m2

7,68 m2 x 0,75 =
69,26 m2
5,76 m2

75,02 m2

78,77 m2

2

5

7

1

3

4

8

6

9



F

W

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

31 283 31 390 10

33 683 31

33 229 33

31
38

9
10

16
0

33

10
17

0
31

37
9

33
12

3
10

21
6

33

M 1:100

P -

SVEUKUPNO

12,50 m2 x 0,25 =

6,63 m2 x 0,75 =9 -

S1 - 3

3,75 m2

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P8)

STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA

DVOSOBAN STAN

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -

ULAZ
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
SOBA

3,57 m2
4,70 m2
4,69 m2

14,78 m2

11,01 m2

38,75 m2
4,97 m2

43,72 m2

47,47 m2

1

2

3

4

5

6



W

F

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

31 259 10 393 10 130 33
10 435 31

31 319 10 225 28 491 33

31
32

2
10

33
2

33

10
17

0
31

43
2

10
22

2
33

33
11

3
28

M 1:100

P -

SVEUKUPNO

STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA

S1 - 4

12,50 m2 x 0,30 =

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P7) 3,75 m2

7,36 m2 x 0,75 =

TROSOBAN STAN

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -
6 -

ULAZ
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
SOBA
SOBA

5,54 m2
4,83 m2
5,09 m2

17,21 m2

8,34 m2
9,93 m2

56,46 m2

60,21 m2

7 -
50,94m2
5,52 m2

1

2

345

6

7



F

W

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

31 271 10 273 28

28 491 33

31 411 10 403 10 103 33
23 527 418 33

33
34

2
10

27
8

31
23

4
23

33
17

2
10

16
0

10
27

8
31

28
13

1
10

15
0

10
43

5
31

28
73

6
31

S1 - 5

M 1:100

71,90 m2

9 - 12,50 m2 x 0,75 =

P -

SVEUKUPNO

STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P1) 11,00 m2 x 0,30 = 3,30 m2

TROSOBAN STAN

62,56 m2
9,34 m2

75,20 m2

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -

ULAZ
WC
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
HODNIK
KUPAONA
SOBA
SOBA

3,26 m2
1,55 m2
3,72 m2

24,55 m2

4,97 m2
4,53 m2
8,76 m2

11,22 m2

8

2

43

6

7

9

5 1



F

W

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

33 154 10 302 10 274 33

33 466 31 255 31

33
31

5
10

30
9

31
33

63
4

31

33
38

4
31

23
4

10

M 1:100

P -

SVEUKUPNO

S2 - 1

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P14)

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

12,50 m2 x 0,30 = 3,75 m2

STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA5 - 6,12 m2 x 0,75 =

39,01 m2
4,59 m2

DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
SOBA

1 -

2 -
3 -
4 -

19,40 m2

4,48 m2
4,76 m2

10,37 m2

43,60 m2

47,35 m2

DVOSOBAN STAN

2

3

41

5



F

W

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

33 229 33 735 31

33 431 33 130 10 210 10 170

31 240 10 279 31

10
17

0
31

44
2

25
17

5
10

44
9

31
33

18
5

33

452 10

31
44

2
25

23
5

10
38

9
31

STAN ZATVORENO
NATKRIVENO

M 1:100

TROSOBAN STAN
S2 - 2

7,68 m2 x 0,50 =
69,26 m2
3,84 m2

73,10 m2

76,85 m2

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

P -

SVEUKUPNO

9 -

12,50 m2 x 0,30 = 3,75 m2

ULAZ
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
HODNIK
WC
KUPAONA
SOBA
SOBA

1 -
2 -
3 -

4 -
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -

4,66 m2
4,33 m2

28,20 m2

4,93 m2
2,28 m2
3,86 m2

10,12 m2
10,88 m2

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P11)

2

5

7

1

3

4

8

6

9



F

W

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

31 283 31 390 10

33 683 31

33 229 33

31
38

9
10

16
0

33

10
17

0
31

37
9

33
12

3
10

21
6

33

M 1:100

S2 - 3

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

P -

SVEUKUPNO

12,50 m2 x 0,25 =

6,63 m2 x 0,75 =9 -

3,75 m2
STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P8)

STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -

ULAZ
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
SOBA

3,57 m2
4,70 m2
4,69 m2

14,78 m2

11,01 m2

38,75 m2
4,97 m2

43,72 m2

47,47 m2

DVOSOBAN STAN

1

2

3

4

5

6



W

F

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

31 259 10 393 10 130 33
10 435 31

31 319 10 225 28 491 33

31
32

2
10

33
2

33

10
17

0
31

43
2

10
22

2
33

33
11

3
28

M 1:100

S2 - 4
DVOSOBAN STAN

STAN ZATVORENO
NATKRIVENO

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

P -

SVEUKUPNO

12,50 m2 x 0,30 =
STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P7) 3,75 m2

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -
6 -

ULAZ
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
SOBA
SOBA

5,54 m2
4,83 m2
5,09 m2

17,21 m2

8,34 m2
9,93 m2

7 - 7,36 m2 x 0,50 =
50,94m2
3,68 m2

54,62 m2

58,37 m2

1

2

345

6

7



WF

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

31 252 10 292 28

10 264 10
31 351 33 262 33

33
63

0
31

24
7

10

33
17

2
10

10
0

33
31

5
31

M 1:100

S2 - 5

12,50 m2 x 0,30 = 3,75 m2

ULAZ
KUPAONA
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA

P -

SVEUKUPNO

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P15)

JEDNOSOBAN STAN

36,76 m2

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

3,45 m2
4,57 m2
3,53 m2

16,57 m2

5 -
STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA 6,52 m2 x 0,75 =

28,12 m2
4,89 m2

33,01 m2

2

1

3

4

5



WF

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

33 340 10 203 33

10 273 31 380 33

33
31

5
31

24
7

10

33
25

0
10

31
2

31

M 1:100

S2 - 6

3,75 m212,50 m2 x 0,30 =P -

SVEUKUPNO

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P16)

JEDNOSOBAN STAN

1 -
2 -
3 -

KUPAONA
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA

3,80 m2
5,30 m2

18,44 m2

4 -
STAN ZATVORENO
LOGGIA 6,74 m2 x 0,75 =

27,54 m2
5,06 m2

32,60 m2

36,35 m2

12

3

4



W

F

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

33 195 10 272 10 271 31 252 276 26

33
15

10 170 10 81 33 691 31 280 26

33 367 10 381 31

33
28

5
10

13
9

33
10

0
10

20
5

10
30

9
31

33
44

2
25

31
5

10
30

9
31

33
44

2
31

63
3

26

91,47 m2

M 1:100

S3 - 1

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 -

ULAZ
WC
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
HODNIK
KUPAONA
SOBA
SOBA
SOBA

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

12,50 m2 x 0,30 = 3,75 m2P -

SVEUKUPNO

STAN ZATVORENO
NATKRIVENO
TERASA

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P12)

ČETVEROSOBAN STAN

6,75 m2
1,70 m2
5,39 m2

22,37 m2

 4,36 m2
3,80 m2
8,34 m2

11,34 m2
11,77 m2

10 -
11 -

15,95 m2 x 0,50 =
30,67 m2 x 0,25 =

75,82 m2
7,98 m2
7,67 m2

95,22 m2

9

10 11

1

2

3 4

56 7

8



W

F

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

26 224 31 560 25 266 10 407 31

26 693 26

234 31 204 10 90 28 496 28 150 10 252 31

31
41

7
10

22
9

33
26

15
4

26
66

3
31

26
15

4
31

41
7

10
85

33
10

5
33

M 1:100

S3 - 2

9,08 m2
2,67 m2
4,82 m2

23,11 m2

 5,77 m2
12,58 m2
10,60 m2

14,85 m2 x 0,50 =
10,67 m2 x 0,25 =

68,63 m2
7,43 m2
5,34 m2

81,45 m2

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

85,20 m2

STAN ZATVORENO
NATKRIVENO
NATKRIVENO

ULAZ
WC
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
KUPAONA
SOBA
SOBA

3,75 m212,50 m2 x 0,30 =P -

SVEUKUPNO

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P4)

TROSOBAN STAN

8 -
9 -

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -
6 -
7 -

2 13

4

5

678

9
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F

18
 R

. 
@

 1
6,

6
7 

cm
17

 T
. 

@
 2

7,
0

0 
cm

31 384 10 160 28

26 531 31 380 33
31 744 10 183 33

31
29

0
10

33
8

31
23

1
26

28
13

1
10

27
8

10
30

7
31

3,75 m212,50 m2 x 0,30 =

M 1:100

P -

SVEUKUPNO

S3 - 3

"TOMISLAV - ZAGREB" d.o.o.
Cavtatska 11
10 000 ZAGREB

tel.
098 981 2732

STAMBENA GRAĐEVINA

S

STAN UKUPNO
PARKING (P17)

TROSOBAN STAN

62,77 m2
6,14 m212,27 m2 x 0,50 =

ULAZ
WC
KUHINJA
DNEVNA SOBA /
BLAGAVAONICA
HODNIK
KUPAONA
SOBA
SOBA

1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -

5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -

6,24 m2
2,12 m2
4,76 m2

20,32 m2

2,62 m2
5,09 m2

10,48 m2
11,14 m2

68,91 m2

72,66 m2

9 -
STAN ZATVORENO
NATKRIVENO

2

3 4

5

6

7

18

9
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